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Name, Vorname

Westhoff, Renate
Reiprich, Helga

Brey, Ans
Conzelmann, Renate
Wichterich, Rosemarie
Heitze, Elisabeth
Brugmann, Agnes
Czerwinski, Anna
Maubach, Margareta
GOnne von der, Siegrit
Bertram, Elke

Weil, Renate

Knoll, Regina
Spicker, Helga

Jung, Ursula
Jakowatz, Erika
Friicht, Uschi
Schumacher, Ursula
Bachmann, Marianne
Endlein, Margarete
Depre, Rosi
Babenhauserheide, Marita
Kaluza, Gerda
Hartung, Ursel
Schmitz, Karin

Hahn, Sigrid

Noéthen, Henny
Knobelspies, Karin
Demmer, Elisabeth
Schmitz, Karin
Teriete, Maria
Erkens, Agnes
Jiliger, Edeltraud
Boll, Anneliese
Fechner, Hildegard
Fasel, Annetrude
Schmitz, Marese

Bruderschaft

St. Hub. Spexard
St. Seb. Waldbreitbach

B.S.V. Rees-Feldmark-Gr.-Bergsw.

Schiitzengilde Rheinbrohl
St. Seb. Buschbell

St. Seb. Rudersdorf

St. Bernhardus Rossenray
St. Hub. Bad Godesberg
St. Petrus Birkesdorf

St. Seb. Rott-Wied

St. Joseph Haldern

St. Seb. Buschbell

St. Arnoldi Aphoven

St. Seb. Lohausen

St. Seb. Bad H6nningen
St. Seb. Solingen-St. Clemens

B.S.V. Rees-Feldmark-Gr.-Bergsw.

St. Georg Plittersdorf

St. Hub. Lendersdorf

St. Seb. Wiesdorf
Schiitzengilde Rheinbrohl
St. Seb. Waldbreitbach
St. Bonifatius Asberg

B.S.V. Rees-Feldmark-Gr.-Bergsw.

St. Lamb. Breyell-Dorf
St. Seb. Waldbreitbach
St. Seb. Mayen

St. Seb. Herrig

St. Hub. Birken-Honigsessen
St. Seb. Lévenich

St. Joseph Haldern

St. Seb. Herrig

St. Hub. Bad Godesberg
St. Seb. Angermund

St. Hub. Kéttingen

St. Hub. Lendersdorf
St. Seb. Herrig

X10

26
25
25
24
23
23
23
22
22
22
23
21
21
20
19
21
21
18
18
18
17
17
16
18
16
15
14
18
15
15
14
13
14
17
14
14
12

Teiler

388
292
343
472
386
484
6553
362
387
481
571
441
553
655
470
1132
601
508
521
522
421
487
604
724
753
535
487
824
619
750
564
497
570
702
557
1031
870

Ring

296
295
295
294
293
293
293
292
292
292
291
291
289
289
289
288
288
287
287
287
287
287
285
284
284
284
284
283
283
283
283
283
282
281
281
278
278
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Name, Vorname

Kotting, Marianne
Mauel, Edda
Viehoever, Elisabeth
Schwickert, Helga
Grabowski, Barbel
Hoyer, Maria
Schmitz, Aneclare
Grassmann, Lotte
JanBen, Rswitha
Clemens, Anneliese
Ley, Christa
Herper, Hannelore

Betteray van, Annemie

Kaules, Renate
Merkel, Ruth

Bruderschaft

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

Hub. Birken-Honigsessen
Seb./Hub. Rheinbach
Nikolaus Niederzier

Hub. Longerich

Hub. Lendersdorf
Georgi/Liebfrauen Kapellen
Nikolaus Niederzier

Hub. Lendersdorf

Ant. Honnepel

Joh. Lindern

Seb. Buschhoven

Nikolaus Niederzier
Georgi/Liebfrauen Kapellen
Seb. Willich
Georgi/Liebfrauen Kapellen
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Teiler

710
624
682
767
913
830
766
827
687
817
744
911
830
1410
936

die Rangfolge wird bei gleicher Ringzahl und gleichem Schussbild durch Teilermessung

Ring
276
275
275
274
274
273
272
271
269
268
267
264
262
261
251
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